Companies Registry

CLM/CR/15920C

RMTR/00056223 RMTR/00060823 RMTR/00061423 RMTR/00061523
RMTR/00061623 RMTR/00061923 RMTR/00062123 RMTR/00062323
RMTR/00062423 RMTR/00062923 RMTR/00064723 RMTR/00065023
RMTR/00065423 RMTR/00065523

Company Name

~ NS3

Notice of Intention to Issue
New Share Certificate

Company Number

714016

[MTR Corporation Limited

NOTICE is hereby given that application has been received by the above-mentioned Company for the issue of a new

certificate / new certificates in respect of the following share certificates which have been declared lost :

Applicant
TONG MEI CHU
LAM KAM KWAI
LAM KAM KWAI
LAM KAM KWAI
LAM KAM KWAI
LAM KAM KWAI
CHAN SAU YUNG
CHEUNG KA FAT & WONG LAI
CHUN
CHEUNG KA FAT & WONG LAI
CHUN
CHEUNG KA FAT & WONG LAI
CHUN
CHEUNG KA FAT & WONG LAI
CHUN
CHEUNG KA FAT & WONG LAIL
CHUN
CHEUNG KA FAT & WONG LAI
CHUN
CHEUNG KA FAT & WONG LAI
CHUN
IP YAU CHOI
WONG SIU MAI
HO KWAN YING
HO KWAN YING
HO KWAN YING
HO KWAN YING
HO KWAN YING
HO KWAN YING
HO KWAN YING
HO KWAN YING
HO KWAN YING
HO KWAN YING
HO KWAN YING
HO KWAN YING
HO KWAN YING
HO KWAN YING
HO KWAN YING
HO KWAN YING
HO KWAN YING
HO KWAN YING
HO KWAN YING
LI WUN HING
LI WUN HING
LT WUN HING
AU YEUNG PUI LAI
AU YEUNG PUI LAI
AU YEUNG PUI LAI
AU YEUNG PUI LAI
AU YEUNG PUI LAI
NG PING CHEONG
LAM YAN SUEN LYDIA
LAM YAN SUEN LYDIA
LAM YAN SUEN LYDIA
LAM YAN SUEN LYDIA
LAM YAN SUEN LYDIA
LAM YAN SUEN LYDIA
LAM YAN SUEN LYDIA

Registered Holder
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -

- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -

- Same -
WONG SIU LING DECEASED
- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -~
- Same -

- Same -

LO YU KAM DECEASED
LO YU KAM DECEASED
LO YU KAM DECEASED
- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

- Same -

Certificate Number

lof2

MTR05338771
MTR04815756
MTR04904858
MTR04986706
MTR05070601
MTR05150679
MTR02554627
MTR03170688

MTR04083825

MTR04174975

MTR04270544

MTR04360387

MTR04452858

MTR04541287

MTR01079681
MTR04514401
MTR00456334
MTR00896430
MTR03238565
MTR03342713
MTR03450284
MTR03526471
MTR03621070
MTR03715002
MTR03811401
MTRO03907417
MTR03999557
MTR04095320
MTR04186126
MTR04281850
MTR04371337
MTR04464102
MTR04552023
MTR04642964
MTR70403128
MTR03648871
MTR03838607
MTR04026234
MTR00233161
MTR00689756
MTR00978096
MTR01282676
MTR70122992
MTR05090587
MTR04066510
MTR04066511
MTR04066512
MTR04066513
MTR04066514
MTR04066515
MTR04066516

Number of Shares

Class of Shares

@ 37 Ordinary
@1 Ordinary
@5 Ordinary
@1 Ordinary
@6 Ordinary
@2 Ordinary
@9 Ordinary
@7 Ordinary

@ 12 Ordinary
@3 Ordinary

@ 13 Ordinary
@4 Ordinary

@ 13 Ordinary
@3 Ordinary

@25 Ordinary

@ 50 Ordinary

@ 1,500 Ordinary

@75 Ordinary

@21 Ordinary
@8 Ordinary

@ 27 Ordinary

@ 40 Ordinary

@ 14 Ordinary

@ 38 Ordinary

@ 13 Ordinary

@41 Ordinary

@11 Ordinary

@35 Ordinary

@ 10 Ordinary

@ 37 Ordinary

@ 12 Ordinary

@ 39 Ordinary

@10 Ordinary

@ 52 Ordinary

@ 100 Ordinary

@ 17 Ordinary

@ 16 Ordinary

@ 14 Ordinary

@ 500 Ordinary
@3 Ordinary

@ 25 Ordinary
@7 Ordinary

@ 33 Ordinary

@ 43 Ordinary

@ 500 Ordinary

@ 25 Ordinary
@7 Ordinary
@4 Ordinary
@6 Ordinary
@3 Ordinary

@ 10 Ordinary
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Companies Registry Notice of Intention to Issue
New Share Certificate

LAM YAN SUEN LYDIA - Same - MTR04066517-8 @3 Ordinary

LAM YAN SUEN LYDIA - Same - MTR04066519 @4 Ordinary

LAM YAN SUEN LYDIA - Same - MTR04066520 @ 33 Ordinary

LAM PUI KWONG - Same - MTR70045309 @ 66 Ordinary

LT KWOK YING LI KWOK LEUNG DECEASED MTR05082372 @ 43 Ordinary

CHEUNG MEI LIN - Samme - MTRO5052235 @52 Ordinary

AND TAKE NOTICE that the above-mentioned Company may issue a new certificate / new certificates on application
under section 163 of the Companies Ordinance if:

(a) a notice is published under section 164(2)(a) and the notice has been made available on the Company’s website
throughout a period of at least one month; and

(b) the Company has not received notice of any other claim in respect of the shares.

We certify that the above-mentioned Company has delivered a copy of the above Notice to the Stock Exchange of
Hong Kong Limited and that an authorized officer of that company has certified to the Company in writing that the
said copy of the Notice is being exhibited in accordance with the provisions of section 164(5) of the Companies
Ordinance.

2024-01-08 Computershare Hong Kong Investor Services Limited
Date Share Registrar
of

MTR Corporation Limited

I confirm that the above notice is being displayed at the Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited in accordance with
section 164(5) of the Companies Ordinance.

Date For and on behalf of
The Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited

Authorized Officer

20f2
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