

Notice of Intention to Issue New Share Certificate

CLM/CR/15920C

RMTR/00056223 RMTR/00060823 RMTR/00061423 RMTR/00061523 RMTR/00061623 RMTR/00061923 RMTR/00062123 RMTR/00062323 RMTR/00062423 RMTR/00062923 RMTR/00064723 RMTR/00065023 RMTR/00065423 RMTR/00065523

Company Number		
714016		

Company Name

MTR Corporation Limited

NOTICE is hereby given that application has been received by the above-mentioned Company for the issue of a new certificate / new certificates in respect of the following share certificates which have been declared lost:

·	,			
<u>Applicant</u> TONG MEI CHU	Registered Holder - Same -	Certificate Number MTR05338771	Number of Shares @ 37	Class of Shares Ordinary
LAM KAM KWAI	- Same -	MTR04815756	@ 1	Ordinary
LAM KAM KWAI	- Same -	MTR04904858	@ 5	Ordinary
LAM KAM KWAI	- Same -			•
		MTR04986706	@ 1	Ordinary
LAM KAM KWAI	- Same -	MTR05070601	@ 6	Ordinary
LAM KAM KWAI	- Same -	MTR05150679	@ 2	Ordinary
CHAN SAU YUNG	- Same -	MTR02554627	@ 9	Ordinary
CHEUNG KA FAT & WONG LAI CHUN	- Same -	MTR03170688	@ 7	Ordinary
CHEUNG KA FAT & WONG LAI CHUN	- Same -	MTR04083825	@ 12	Ordinary
CHEUNG KA FAT & WONG LAI CHUN	- Same -	MTR04174975	@ 3	Ordinary
CHEUNG KA FAT & WONG LAI CHUN	- Same -	MTR04270544	@ 13	Ordinary
CHEUNG KA FAT & WONG LAI CHUN	- Same -	MTR04360387	@ 4	Ordinary
CHEUNG KA FAT & WONG LAI CHUN	- Same -	MTR04452858	@ 13	Ordinary
CHEUNG KA FAT & WONG LAI CHUN	- Same -	MTR04541287	@ 3	Ordinary
IP YAU CHOI	- Same -	MTR01079681	@ 25	Ordinary
WONG SIU MAI	WONG SIU LING DECEASED	MTR04514401	@ 50	Ordinary
HO KWAN YING	- Same -	MTR00456334	@ 1,500	Ordinary
HO KWAN YING	- Same -	MTR00896430	@ 75	Ordinary
HO KWAN YING	- Same -	MTR03238565	@ 21	Ordinary
HO KWAN YING	- Same -	MTR03342713	@ 8	Ordinary
HO KWAN YING	- Same -	MTR03450284	@ 27	Ordinary
HO KWAN YING	- Same -	MTR03526471	@ 40	Ordinary
HO KWAN YING	- Same -	MTR03621070	@ 14	Ordinary
HO KWAN YING	- Same -	MTR03719002	@ 38	Ordinary
HO KWAN YING	- Same -	MTR03811401	@ 13	Ordinary
HO KWAN YING	- Same -	MTR03907417	@ 41	Ordinary
HO KWAN YING	- Same -	MTR03999557	@ 11	Ordinary
HO KWAN YING	- Same -	MTR04095320	@ 35	Ordinary
HO KWAN YING	- Same -	MTR04186126	@ 10	Ordinary
HO KWAN YING	- Same -	MTR04281850	@ 37	Ordinary
HO KWAN YING	- Same -	MTR04371337	@ 12	Ordinary
HO KWAN YING	- Same -	MTR04464102	@ 39	Ordinary
HO KWAN YING	- Same -	MTR04552023	@ 10	Ordinary
HO KWAN YING	- Same -	MTR04642964	@ 52	Ordinary
HO KWAN YING	- Same -	MTR70403128	@ 100	Ordinary
LI WUN HING	LO YU KAM DECEASED	MTR03648871	@ 100 @ 17	Ordinary
LI WUN HING	LO YU KAM DECEASED	MTR03838607	@ 16	Ordinary
LI WUN HING	LO YU KAM DECEASED	MTR04026234	@ 14	Ordinary
AU YEUNG PUI LAI	- Same -	MTR04020254 MTR00233161	@ 500	Ordinary
AU YEUNG PUI LAI	- Same -	MTR00233101 MTR00689756	@ 3	Ordinary
AU YEUNG PUI LAI	- Same -	MTR00978096	@ 25	Ordinary
AU YEUNG PUI LAI	- Same -	MTR01282676	@ 7	Ordinary
AU YEUNG PUI LAI	- Same -	MTR701232970	@ 7 @ 33	Ordinary
NG PING CHEONG				
LAM YAN SUEN LYDIA	- Same - - Same -	MTR05090587 MTR04066510	@ 43 @ 500	Ordinary Ordinary
LAM YAN SUEN LYDIA	- Same -	MTR04066511	@ 500 @ 25	
LAM YAN SUEN LYDIA		MTR04066512	@ 23 @ 7	Ordinary
LAM YAN SUEN LYDIA	- Same -		_	Ordinary
	- Same -	MTR04066513	@ 4	Ordinary
LAM YAN SUEN LYDIA	- Same -	MTR04066514	@ 6	Ordinary
LAM YAN SUEN LYDIA LAM YAN SUEN LYDIA	- Same -	MTR04066515	@ 3 @ 10	Ordinary
LAIN TAIN SUEN LTIDIA	- Same -	MTR04066516	@ 10	Ordinary





Notice of Intention to Issue New Share Certificate

LAM YAN SUEN LYDIA	- Same -	MTR04066517-8	@ 3	Ordinary
LAM YAN SUEN LYDIA	- Same -	MTR04066519	@ 4	Ordinary
LAM YAN SUEN LYDIA	- Same -	MTR04066520	@ 33	Ordinary
LAM PUI KWONG	- Same -	MTR70045309	@ 66	Ordinary
LI KWOK YING	LI KWOK LEUNG DECEASED	MTR05082372	@ 43	Ordinary
CHEUNG MEI LIN	- Same -	MTR05052235	@ 52	Ordinary

AND TAKE NOTICE that the above-mentioned Company may issue a new certificate / new certificates on application under section 163 of the Companies Ordinance if:

- (a) a notice is published under section 164(2)(a) and the notice has been made available on the Company's website throughout a period of at least one month; and
- (b) the Company has not received notice of any other claim in respect of the shares.

Hong Kong Limited and that an	oned Company has delivered a copy of the above Notice to the Stock Exchange of authorized officer of that company has certified to the Company in writing that the exhibited in accordance with the provisions of section 164(5) of the Companies
2024-01-08 Date	Computershare Hong Kong Investor Services Limited Share Registrar
	of
	MTR Corporation Limited
I confirm that the above notice i section 164(5) of the Companies	s being displayed at the Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited in accordance with Ordinance.
Date	For and on behalf of The Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited